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	Name  
	Email  
	Organisation  

	1 
	Kerryn Morrison 
	kerrynm@ewt.org.za 
	Endangered Wildlife Trust 

	2 
	Claire Relton 
	clairer@ewt.org.za 
	Endangered Wildlife Trust 

	3 
	Adalbert Aine-omucunguzi 
	AdalbertA@savingcranes.org  
	Endangered Wildlife Trust  

	4 
	Lizanne Roxburgh
	lizanner@ewt.org.za  
	Endangered Wildlife Trust 

	5 
	Chris Hallam 
	challam@panthera.org 
	Panthera 

	6 
	Alexandra Varga
	avarga@panthera.org   
	Panthera 

	7 
	Rosanne Stanway 
	rstanway@conservation.org 
	Conservation South Africa 

	8 
	Natalie Hayward
	nhayward@capenature.co.za
	Cape Nature  

	9 
	Daleen Burger
	dburger@capenature.co.za
	Cape Nature 

	10 
	Antionette Veldtman
	aveldtman@capenature.co.za
	Cape Nature  

	11 
	Colin Fordham
	cfordham@capenature.co.za
	Cape Nature  

	12 
	Marius Wheeler
	mwheeler@capenature.co.za
	Cape Nature  

	13 
	Marina Faber 
	mfaber@peaceparks.org
	Peace Parks Foundation

	14 
	Lauren Waller
	lauren@sanccob.co.za
	SANCCOB

	15 
	Barbara Quillec Avelino
	bavelino@wcs.org   
	Wildlife Conservation Society 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	

	1
	John Morrison
	john.morrison@wwfus.org
	WWF US

	2
	Genevieve Pence 
	genpence@gmail.com 
	CapeNature

	3
	Erica Cochrane 
	ecochrane@savingcranes.org 
	International Crane Foundation


 
 

